
 
 

 Zadar, 10. rujna 2018.  

 

 

PLAN SJEDNICA STRUČNOG VIJEĆA U AKAD. GOD. 2018./2019. 

 

 

 

 

SJEDNICE 

 

DATUM 

 

DAN SAT 

    Z
im

sk
i sem

estar              L
jetn

i sem
estar 

 

I. 

II. 

III. 

IV. 

V. 

 

 

 

VI. 

VII. 

VIII. 

IX. 

X. 

XI. 

 

16. 10. 2018. 

16. 11. 2018. 

10. 12. 2018. 

18. 01. 2019. 

20. 02. 2019. 

 

 

 

18. 03. 2019. 

17. 04. 2019. 

16. 05. 2019. 

17. 06. 2019. 

9. 07. 2019. 

17. 09. 2019. 

 

utorak 

petak 

ponedjeljak 

petak 

srijeda 

 

 

 

ponedjeljak 

srijeda 

četvrtak 

ponedjeljak 

utorak 

utorak 

 

8:30 h 

10:30 h 

10:30 h 

10:30 h 

08:30 h 

 

 

 

10:30 h 

10:30 h 

10:30 h 

08:30 h 

08:30 h 

08:30 h 


